
Kamp Beverlo (Sinterklaascross)
Leopoldsburg 1.12.2024

Omega

Lily-Anne COLE
TROL
Omloop : D:05
Afstand : 3190m
Tijd : 1:05:16 (20'28"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:43:36
2. Sonja NIJS 0:46:22
3. Mia KINNAER 0:50:46

1. 144 00:05:11 258m 20'05"/km
2. 165 00:03:45 00:08:56 187m 20'03"/km
3. 159 00:02:21 00:11:17 146m 16'06"/km
4. 143 00:01:33 00:12:50 125m 12'24"/km
5. 168 00:03:50 00:16:40 214m 17'55"/km
6. 157 00:07:12 00:23:52 418m 17'13"/km
7. 131 00:07:43 00:31:35 183m 42'10"/km
8. 130 00:09:14 00:40:49 352m 26'14"/km
9. 117 00:02:57 00:43:46 151m 19'32"/km

10. 116 00:07:09 00:50:55 391m 18'17"/km
11. 132 00:05:01 00:55:56 165m 30'24"/km
12. 161 00:03:21 00:59:17 142m 23'35"/km
13. 170 00:03:38 01:02:55 219m 16'35"/km
14. 999 00:02:21 01:05:16 189m 12'26"/km
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